NEWARK & Great North Rod
SHERWOOD Newark

Nottinghamshire

DISTRICT COUNCIL NG24 1BY

Pt

www.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk

Telephone: 01636 655201
Email: andrew.muter@nsdc.info

Our ref: AWM/NH

Date: Monday, 29 January 2018
Dear Sir/Madam,

COUNCIL MEETING — TUESDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2018

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Planning Committee will be held in the Civic Suite,
Castle House, Great North Road, Newark, Notts, NG24 1BY on Tuesday, 6th February, 2018 at
4.00 pm.

Yours faithfully

Al

A.W. Muter
Chief Executive

AGENDA
Pages
1. Apologies for Absence
2. Declarations of Interest by Members and Officers
3. Declaration of any Intentions to Record the Meeting
4. Minutes of the Previous Meeting 1-10
PART 1- ITEMS FOR DECISION
5. Land Off Sandhills Sconce, Tolney Lane, Newark (17/00954/FUL) 11-26
6. Old Manor Farm, Main Street, Farnsfield (17/02135/FUL) 27-70
(Site Visit: 9.20am —9.35am)
7. Former Garage Site at Thorpe Close Coddington (17/02294/FUL) 71-86

PROSPERITY PEOPLE PLACE PUBLIC SERVICE


mailto:andrew.muter@nsdc.info

(Site Visit: 10.30am — 10.40am)
8. The Old Vicarage Boutique Hotel, Westgate, Southwell (17/01654/FUL)

9. Land at William Hall Way, Fernwood (17/02141/FUL)

PART 2- ITEMS FOR NOTIFICATION

10.  Appeals Lodged
11. Appeals Determined

PART 3- STATISTICAL AND PERFORMANCE REVIEW ITEMS

PART 4- EXEMPT AND CONFIDENTIAL ITEMS

87 -102

103 -
118

119 -
122
123 -
132



