

Castle House Great North Road Newark Nottinghamshire NG24 1BY

www.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk

Telephone: 01636 655201

Email: andrew.muter@nsdc.info

Our ref: AWM/NH

Date: Monday, 29 January 2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

COUNCIL MEETING - TUESDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2018

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Planning Committee will be held in the Civic Suite, Castle House, Great North Road, Newark, Notts, NG24 1BY on Tuesday, 6th February, 2018 at 4.00 pm.

Yours faithfully

A.W. Muter Chief Executive

AGENDA

		<u>Pages</u>
1.	Apologies for Absence	
2.	Declarations of Interest by Members and Officers	
3.	Declaration of any Intentions to Record the Meeting	
4.	Minutes of the Previous Meeting	1 - 10
<u>PART</u>	1- ITEMS FOR DECISION	
5.	Land Off Sandhills Sconce, Tolney Lane, Newark (17/00954/FUL)	11 - 26
6.	Old Manor Farm, Main Street, Farnsfield (17/02135/FUL)	27 - 70
7.	(Site Visit: 9.20am – 9.35am) Former Garage Site at Thorpe Close Coddington (17/02294/FUL)	71 - 86
	PROSPERITY PEOPLE PLACE PUBLIC SERVICE	

8.	(Site Visit: 10.30am – 10.40am) The Old Vicarage Boutique Hotel, Westgate, Southwell (17/01654/FUL)	87 - 102
9.	Land at William Hall Way, Fernwood (17/02141/FUL)	103 - 118
PART	2- ITEMS FOR NOTIFICATION	
10.	Appeals Lodged	119 - 122
11.	Appeals Determined	123 -
<u>PART</u>	3- STATISTICAL AND PERFORMANCE REVIEW ITEMS	132
PART	4- EXEMPT AND CONFIDENTIAL ITEMS	